

WP(C) 6375/2015

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR .JUSTICE NELSON SAILO

As a last chance, learned Standing Counsel , Health and Family welfare Department Ms. S Sharma is granted 2(two) weeks time to file affidavit-in-opposition.  
Case be posted again on 22.5.2017.